Form B1 - Title IX Coordinator’s Data Report
2024-2025 Academic Year, Fall Semester [1]

Date Formal Complaint
Filed [4]

Gender of Complainant [10]

Gender of Respondent [11]

Date Report Received [2]
2023-01-20
2024-01-22

2024-02-15
2024-04-01

2024-04-01

Status of Report [3]

Open 7/1/2024
Closed - Formal Resolution 4/11/2024
Closed - Informal Resolution 5/30/2024

Closed - Respondent unknown to Complainant

Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Type of Complaint [5]
PBV
PBV

Title IX
Title IX

Title IX

Open - Investigation
Closed

Closed

Basis for Complaint [7]
Dating Violence, Stalking, PBV
Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling Not Responsible N/A

Disposition [8] Disciplinary Status [9]

Sexual Exploitation, PBV
Reported - Sexual Harassment

Resolution Agreement 3 year suspension

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Female
Female

Female
Male

Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Unknown



2024-04-28

2024-04-28

2024-04-27

2024-04-29

2024-04-26

2024-04-24

2024-04-29

2024-04-29

2024-04-30

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant Request Supportive
Measures only

Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Closed - Respondent not enrolled/employed
Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant not responsive to

outreach

Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant Request Supportive
Measures only

2024-04-29

Closed - Complainant not responsive to

outreach

PBV

PBV

Title IX

Title IX

PBV

Title IX

PBV

PBV

PBV

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Reported- Dating Violence

Reported- Stalking

Reported- Dating Violence
Reported- Dating Violence
Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Reported - Sexual Assault -
Forcible Rape

Reported- Stalking
2024-04-26

PBV

Closed - Complainant not responsivenot res21.3261 -1.3043 TD(outreach)Tp-014 18.4&@mat2 742.92 ref520.2 18

Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Ass5-02-

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Unknown

Unknown

Male

Male

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown



2024-05-20 Closed - Complainant not enrolled/employed Title IX Reported- Dating Violence Female



2024-08-13

2024-08-13

2024-08-14

2024-08-16

2024-08-19

2024-08-20

2024-08-21

2024-08-20

2024-08-21

2024-08-21

2024-08-22

2024-08-25

2024-08-28

2024-08-30

2024-08-31

2024-09-02

2024-09-02

2024-09-03

2024-06-20

2024-09-06

2024-09-07

2024-09-09

2024-09-30

2024-09-10

2024-09-13

2024-09-23

Closed - Report referred to HRM for resolution

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Closed - Complainant Request Supportive
Measures only

Closed - Complaint did not meet definition of a 2024-09-07
policy violation
Closed - Complaint did not meet definition of a 2024-09-13

policy violation
Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Report referred to the
department/unit for resolution
Closed - Respondent unknown to Complainant

Closed - Complainant Request Supportive
Measures only

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant requested no further
action

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Closed - Complainant not responsive to
outreach

Open - Still attempting outreach
Open
Closed - Complainant not responsive to

outreach

Closed - Complainant Request Supportive
Measures only

Title IX

PBV

Title IX

Title IX

PBV

PBV

Title IX

Title IX

PBV

Title IX

Title IX

Title IX

PBV

PBV

Title IX

PBV

PBV

Title IX

PBV

Title IX

Title IX

Title IX

Title IX

Title IX

Title IX

PBV

Closed

Closed

Reported - Power Based Violence

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape
Reported- Domestic Violence

Reported- Stalking

Hostile Environment Sexual Not Responsible N/A
Harrassment
Hostile Environment Sexual Not Responsible N/A
Harrassment

Reported- Stalking

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape
Reported- Dating Violence

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported- Dating Violence

Reported- Domestic Violence

Reported - Power Based Violence

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported- Domestic Violence

Reported - Power Based Violence

Reported- Stalking

Reported - Sexual Harassment

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Reported- Stalking

Reported- Stalking

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Reported- Stalking
Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Reported- Sexual Assault-
Forcible Rape

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Unknown

Unknown

Male

Male

Male

Male

Unknown

Unknown

Male

Male

Male

Unknown

Male

Unknown

Unknown

Male

Unknown

Male

Unknown

Unknown

Male

Male

Male

Unknown

Male






