## Form B1 – Title IX Coordinator's Data Report

2024-2025 Academic Year, Fall Semester [1]

2024-2025 Academic Fear, Fair Semester [1]		Date Formal Complaint		Status of Formal					
Date Report Received [2]	Status of Report [3]	Filed [4]	Type of Complaint [5]	Complaint [6]	Basis for Complaint [7]	Disposition [8]	Disciplinary Status [9]	Gender of Complainant [10]	Gender of Respondent [11
023-01-20	Open	7/1/2024	PBV	Open - Investigation	Dating Violence, Stalking, PBV			Female	Male
024-01-22	Closed - Formal Resolution	4/11/2024	PBV	Closed	Sexual Assault- Forcible Fondling	Not Responsible	N/A	Female	Female
24-02-15	Closed - Informal Resolution	5/30/2024	Title IX	Closed	Sexual Exploitation, PBV	Resolution Agreement	3 year suspension	Female	Male
024-04-01	Closed - Respondent unknown to Complainant		Title IX		Reported - Sexual Harassment	-		Male	Female
)24-04-01	Closed - Complainant requested no further action		Title IX		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape			Female	Unknown

2024-04-28	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	PBV	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Male	Unknown
2024-04-28	Closed - Complainant Request Supportive Measures only	PBV	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Female	Unknown
2024-04-27	Closed - Complainant requested no further action	Title IX	Reported- Dating Violence	Female	Male
2024-04-29	Closed - Respondent not enrolled/employed	Title IX	Reported- Stalking	Female	Male
2024-04-26	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	PBV	Reported- Dating Violence	Female	Unknown
2024-04-24	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX	Reported- Dating Violence	Female	Unknown
2024-04-29	Closed - Complainant requested no further action	PBV	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Female	Unknown
2024-04-29	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	PBV	Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape	Female	Unknown
2024-04-30	Closed - Complainant Request Supportive Measures only	PBV	Reported - Sexual Assault - Forcible Rape Reported- Stalking		
			2024-04-26	Closed - Complainant not responsivenot res21.3261 -1.3043 T Forcible Rape	「D(outreach)TБ-014 18.4 <b>8 @∩3⊠</b> 742.92 ref

2024-04-29

2024-08-13	Closed - Report referred to HRM for resolution	Title IX		Reported - Power Based Violence		Female	Male
2024-08-13	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	PBV		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape		Female	Unknown
2024-08-14	Closed - Complainant requested no further action	Title IX		Reported- Domestic Violence		Female	Unknown
2024-08-16	Closed - Complainant Request Supportive Measures only	Title IX		Reported- Stalking		Female	Male
2024-08-19	Closed - Complaint did not meet definition of a policy violation	2024-09-07 PBV	Closed	Hostile Environment Sexual Not Responsible Harrassment	N/A	Female	Male
2024-08-20	Closed - Complaint did not meet definition of a policy violation	2024-09-13 PBV	Closed	Hostile Environment Sexual Not Responsible Harrassment	N/A	Male	Male
2024-08-21	Closed - Complainant requested no further action	Title IX		Reported- Stalking		Female	Male
2024-08-20	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape		Female	Unknown
2024-08-21	Closed - Complainant requested no further action	PBV		Reported- Dating Violence		Female	Unknown
2024-08-21	Closed - Complainant requested no further action	Title IX		Reported - Sexual Harassment		Female	Male
2024-08-22	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported - Sexual Harassment		Female	Male
2024-08-25	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported- Dating Violence		Female	Male
2024-08-28	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	PBV		Reported- Domestic Violence		Female	Unknown
2024-08-30	Closed - Report referred to the department/unit for resolution	PBV		Reported - Power Based Violence		Female	Male
2024-08-31	Closed - Respondent unknown to Complainant	Title IX		Reported - Sexual Harassment		Female	Unknown
2024-09-02	Closed - Complainant Request Supportive Measures only	PBV		Reported- Domestic Violence		Female	Unknown
2024-09-02	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	PBV		Reported - Power Based Violence		Female	Male
2024-09-03	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported- Stalking		Female	Unknown
2024-06-20	Closed - Complainant requested no further action	PBV		Reported - Sexual Harassment		Male	Male
2024-09-06	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape		Female	Unknown
2024-09-07	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported- Stalking		Female	Unknown
2024-09-09	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported- Stalking		Female	Male
2024-09-30	Open - Still attempting outreach	Title IX		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape		Female	Male
2024-09-10	Open	Title IX		Reported- Stalking		Female	Male
2024-09-13	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	Title IX		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape		Female	Unknown
2024-09-23	Closed - Complainant Request Supportive Measures only	PBV		Reported- Sexual Assault- Forcible Rape		Female	Male

2024-09-18	Closed - Complainant not responsive to outreach	PBV	Reported- Dating Violence